
NURSARY
Eng Hindi Odia EVS Math

Dra
wing

Total
20 20 20 20 20 20 120

1 Dibyanshu  Giri 19 20 20 16 17 17 109 90.83

CLASS- LKG
Eng Hindi Odia EVS Math

Dra
wing

Total
20 20 20 20 20 20 120

1 Piyoli Murmu 20 10 19 17 20 17 103 85.83

 
Eng Hindi Odia Math EVS

Dra
wing

Total
20 20 20 20 20 20 120

1 Ramdash Ku. Hembram 20 20 19 19 17 18 113 94.17

2 Sandhyarani Murmu 19 19 18 19 18 16 109 90.83

3 Dharitri Marandi ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS 0 0.00

4 Sailesh Kumar Majhi 17 13 13 15 18 17 93 77.50

5 Raghuveer Behera 20 20 18 18 19 95 79.17

6 Dibyanshi Ray 18 18 14 11 8 69 57.50

7  Jit Omkar Mohanta 17 14 16 10 16 17 90 75.00
9 Bhagyashree Hembram 16 13 13 15 18 75 62.50

Percentage
%

Percentage
%

Percentage
%

Sl.No Student Name

        SHREE VIDYA BIHAR PUBLIC SCHOOL,KANIMAHULI
             AT-KANIMAHULI,PO-PAUNSHIA,VIA-BETNOTI,DIST-MAYURBHANJ,PIN-757025
                  Mark Sheet for Formative Assessment-II (2025-26)

Sl.No Student Name

          CLASS-UKG

Sl.No Student Name



Eng Hindi Odia Math EVS GK Total

20 20 20 20 20 20 120

1 Gitismita Mohanta 10 9 14 15 19 Abs 67 55.83

2 Suryakanta Baik 17 19 10 16 20 17 99 82.50

3 Rudraprakash Tudu 16 12 14 11 18 15 86 71.67

4 Kousik Upadhaya 13 9 13 15 14 Abs 64 53.33

5 Yogeswar Behera 18 19 11 10 19 20 97 80.83

6 Kiranjoyti Bhoi 10 19 10 11 11 12 73 60.83

7 Raghunath Murmu 10 18 7 13 9 13 70 58.33

8 Subham Mohanta 7 8 Abs Abs Abs Abs 15 12.50

9 Rudra Narayan Mohanta 9 7 6 9 7 11 49 40.83

10 Sairam Barik 10 7 7 12 8 6 50 41.67

11 Lajveer Dehuri 10 6 6 Abs Abs Abs 22 18.33

12 Jasnarani Hembram Abs Abs Abs 5 6 9 20 16.67

13 Amit ku. Mohanta 1 5 7 5 8 9 35 29.17

14 Priyanshu Mohanta Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs 0 0.00

  CLASS-1

Sl.No Student Name

Percentage
%



STD-2

Eng Odia Hindi Math EVS COM GK Total
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 140

1 Kritiprava Mohanta 19 18 19 19 19 20 20 134 95.71

2 Prangya Paramita Mohanta 19 18 20 19 18 20 20 134 95.71

3 Deepankar Giri 17 11 18 18 17 19 20 120 85.71

4 Bidusmita Mohanta 17 11 13 11 10 13 14 89 63.57

5 Monalisha Chaudhari 8 8 10 14 6 9 9 64 45.71

6 Jingyasha Mohanta 11 7 7 9 8 5 6 53 37.86
7 Paramesh Singh 10 10 12 16 7 3 7 65 46.43

8 Sampad Ku. Bindhani 8 6 10 9 11 5 8 57 40.71

9 Chinmay Mohanta 9 5 10 10 3 2 8 47 33.57

10 Abhirdeb Beshra 7 6 4 9 5 10 6 47 33.57

11 Kishor Ku. Mohanta 3 11 6 12 10 7 8 57 40.71

12 Dibyajoyti Mohanta 11 7 9 8 7 10 6 58 41.43
13 Ashish Singh 8 8 10 10 11 5 8 60 42.86

14 Nice Ranjan Mohanta Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs 0 0.00

Percentage
%

Sl.No Student Name



STD-3 (A) 
Eng Odia Hindi Math  EVS

COM
.

GK Total

20 20 20 20 20 20 20 140
1 Ayush Baskey 18 14 18 12 20 16 14 112 80.00
2 Pari Patra 20 19 20 20 20 15 18 132 94.29
3 Bhagyashree Singh 16 15 16 18 14 16 20 115 82.14
4 Aahana Samal 20 16 20 20 20 16 20 132 94.29
5 Rekha Marandi 19 16 19 18 20 15 19 126 90.00
6 Joshnalipi Behera 18 15 17 17 17 12 19 115 82.14
7 Sumitra Beshra 17 14 19 16 16 12 18 112 80.00
8 Monalisha Hembram 18 11 18 13 18 9 17 104 74.29
9 Laxmi Tudu 16 12 16 15 13 11 12 95 67.86

10 Priti Rani Baitha 16 15 17 15 9 12 15 99 70.71
11 Subhashree Patra 12 8 8 10 19 10 5 72 51.43
12 Satyam Sundar Tudu 19 15 15 16 18 10 13 106 75.71
13 Bhagyajit Mohanta 16 16 13 18 17 8 13 101 72.14
14 Bidyarth  kumar Naik 13 14 10 16 11 3 4 71 50.71
15 Laxmi Singh 12 10 6 12 6 9 12 67 47.86
16 Rakesh Patra 16 12 12 10 11 7 11 79 56.43
17 Kaushalya Mohanta 16 9 13 16 8 7 8 77 55.00
18 Satyanarayan Mohakud 8 8 12 9 6 4 3 50 35.71
19 Jagannath Mallik 10 9 16 11 7 3 6 62 44.29
20 Kheleram Baskey 13 9 10 11 18 6 13 80 57.14
21 Masum Mohanta 5 11 8 12 6 1 6 49 35.00
22 Amit Kumar Naik 5 16 10 11 9 3 5 59 42.14
23 Subhranshu Mohanta 9 7 11 10 6 5 7 55 39.29
24 Nilima Mohanta 11 12 15 12 6 10 5 71 50.71
25  A. H. Ankita Kumari Mohanta 14 17 19 16 9 7 14 96 68.57

Percentage
%

Sl.No Student Name



STD-3(B)

Eng Odia Hindi Math  EVS
COM

.
GK Total

20 20 20 20 20 20 20 140
1 Subham Sardar 4 3 2 7 4 10 3 33 23.57
2 Abhijit Naik 4 3 1 5 2 7 6 28 20.00
3 Aradhya Mohanta 6 5 2 7 6 12 2 40 28.57
4 Subhalaxmi Hansdah 8 8 4 6 6 11 5 48 34.29
5 Prasanta Singh 9 7 12 9 4 8 10 59 42.14
6 Prasad Dehuri 4 6 3 11 6 5 1 36 25.71

7 Usharani Singh 9 7 10 9 6 9 4 54 38.57
8 Sona Tudu 10 11 3 6 7 8 6 51 36.43
9 Sweety Singh 8 5 4 8 6 11 3 45 32.14

10 Dipu Singh 9 7 2 6 4 9 8 45 32.14
11 Sriya Patra 8 6 7 5 6 4 3 39 27.86
12 Bhagyalipi Marandi 10 11 15 5 6 9 8 64 45.71
13 Malay Ranjan Murmu 18 15 13 10 12 15 14 97 69.29
14 Jaddunath Murmu 7 6 3 6 8 6 9 45 32.14
15 Kohinur Marandi 11 12 2 7 6 10 3 51 36.43
16 Hemendra Bhakta 12 9 3 5 6 4 2 41 29.29
17 Debashish Mallik 6 4 5 3 5 6 7 36 25.71
18 Shibam Kumar Patra 9 15 8 8 6 15 4 65 46.43
19 Subhasmita  Marandi 9 5 10 8 6 8 6 52 37.14
20 Sriya Bag 6 8 6 7 6 8 5 46 32.86
21 Pari Bhakta 7 5 9 8 3 10 1 43 30.71
22 Bidyashree Mohanta 11 14 12 6 9 12 12 76 54.29
23 Sreejit Soren 8 11 5 7 6 1 1 39 27.86
24 Rohit Patra 11 4 4 10 6 8 4 47 33.57
25 Mamata Singh 7 8 10 7 5 11 11 59 42.14

Percentage
%

Sl.No Student Name



STD-4

Eng Odia Hindi Math EVS
COM

.
GK Total

20 20 20 20 20 20 20 140
1 Surya Narayan Hansdah 20 19 19 17 20 16 20 131 93.57
2 Ashna Samal 18 17 20 20 19 16 20 130 92.86
3 Shraban Kumar Soren 18 16 19 16 20 12 20 121 86.43
4 Narain Hansdah 19 15 18 11 20 14 18 115 82.14
5 Debaprasad Mohanta 9 10 7 14 13 14 8 75 53.57
6 Urmi Mohanta 7 6 10 11 12 12 6 64 45.71
7 Debabrata Mohanta 8 10 12 11 11 12 8 72 51.43
8 Rahul Behera 9 9 15 9 12 12 8 74 52.86
9 Sai Sandhya Mohanta 8 9 7 10 8 12 8 62 44.29

10 Pruthiraj Soren 9 8 16 8 13 14 8 76 54.29

Sl.No Student Name Percentage
%



Eng Odia Hindi Math EVS
COM

.
GK Total

20 20 20 20 20 20 20 140
1 Sibaprasad Mohanta 18 13 20 17 20 9 14 111 79.29
2 Kiran Kumar Murmu 20 17 19 18 20 17 20 131 93.57
3 Shrutirekha Tudu 18 18 15 12 20 12 20 115 82.14
4 Amar Kumar Hansdah 13 19 15 17 20 15 20 119 85.00
5 Elina Naik 10 16 15 14 20 7 20 102 72.86
6 Manas Kumar Mohanta 16 13 13 13 12 11 18 96 68.57
7 Indrajit Hembram 14 15 10 18 18 9 20 104 74.29
8 Sai Krushna Giri 13 9 7 10 10 5 20 74 52.86
9 Ayush Singh 8 5 7 8 2 7 4 41 29.29

10 Shradhanjali Naik 9 13 6 8 12 10 16 74 52.86
11 Maheswar Mohanta 7 8 6 8 8 6 18 61 43.57
12 Sambit K.Mohanta 10 4 8 7 7 6 18 60 42.86

STD-5

Sl.No Student Name Percentage
%



Eng Odia Hindi Math Science SST COM. GK Total
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 160

1 Kushmesh Giri 16 20 19 19 19 19 20 19 151 94.38
2 Sai Krishna Srichandan 19 20 18 18 18 19 20 16 148 92.50
3 Purvi Mohapatra 20 20 18 19 17 19 18 18 149 93.13
4 Kiran Singh 13 17 16 18 13 19 15 13 124 77.50
5 Subhashree Mohanta 13 15 16 17 7 16 12 10 106 66.25
6 Abhishek Mohanta 8 10 9.5 16 8 11 14 10 86.5 54.06
7 Hritikesh Rout 11 14 10 16 5 14 11 10 91 56.88
8 Puja Mohanta 13 14 13 13 11 14 11 10 99 61.88
9 Hiranmayee Mohanta 11 15 12 12 9 11 6 10 86 53.75

10 Sagar Mohanta 8 9 6 13 5 12 6 10 69 43.13

11 Anshuman Patra 6 12 5 13 1 8 6 10 61 38.13

STD-6

Sl.No Student Name Percentage
%



STD - 7

Eng Odia Hindi Math Science SST COM. GK Total

20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 160
1 Saumikshya Barik 18 12 18 18 15 18 13 18 130 81.25
2 Madhab Mohanta 18 11 12 20 18 17 11 18 125 78.125
3 Pritish Kumar Singh 18 11 8 17 16 15 8 18 111 69.375
4 Hritesh Bhoi 17 10 12 20 15 8 8 16 106 66.25
5 Nikhil ku. Mohanta 12 11 15 15 14 3 8 16 94 58.75
6 Khurangshu Mohanta 5 4 16 18 7 1 7 18 76 47.5
7 Jasabanta Mohanta 12 6 7 16 13 8 10 18 90 56.25
8 Jyatirmay Mohanta 17 8 9 19 15 10 11 18 107 66.875
9 Chinmay Mohanta 16 9 9 17 15 11 10 18 105 65.625

10 Manasmita Mohanta 10 13 2 13 7 8 2 18 73 45.625
11 Subhankar Ghadei 11 5 4 15 12 15 9 14 85 53.125
12 Bijaylaxmi Mohanta 7 6 6 19 13 7 7 18 83 51.875
13 Sankar Dalei 9 7 12 10 7 2 4 8 59 36.875
14 Sachitananda Bagal 8 10 5 12 9 2 4 12 62 38.75
15 Laxman Rana 5 3 2 2 6 3 3 10 34 21.25
16 Kamalini Mohanta 17 13 13 19 14 16 4 18 114 71.25
17 Rajesh Kumar Singh 8 4 2 3 2 4 5 16 44 27.5
18 Mohan Hansdah 8 3 6 7 6 4 4 16 54 33.75
19 Sudam Murmu 8 3 4 1 1 4 11 14 46 28.75
20 Shatrughan Singh 4 2 2 2 1 1 4 6 22 13.75
21 Sunil Singh 4 4 4 1 4 5 4 10 36 22.5
22 Sinu Naik 10 2 2 3 6 5 4 6 38 23.75
23 Binay Kumar Sethi 4 4 4 1 3 1 1 8 26 16.25

Sl.No Student Name Percentage
%



24 Rahul Singh 3 3 4 5 5 2 4 14 40 25
25 Nabin Singh 10 5 5 8 3 5 4 14 54 33.75
26 Raj Kumar Singh 5 6 6 5 4 5 6 12 49 30.625
27 Jyoti Prakash Naik 4 7 3 3 2 5 4 8 36 22.5
28 Shradhanjali Naik 16 18 15 19 12 18 14 14 126 78.75
29 Harapriya Patra 13 9 8 3 6 6 4 16 65 40.625
30 Jayshree Hansdah 11 8 7 13 6 10 9 18 82 51.25
31 Tapasmita Singh 8 8 4 5 1 2 2 8 38 23.75
32 Subhalaxmi Tudu 10 5 4 4 3 2 2 6 36 22.5
33 Parbati Singh 13 6 10 16 6 5 8 18 82 51.25

34 Sanghamitra Marndi 10 11 11 13 4 6 6 16 77 48.125



STD-8(A)
Eng Odia Hindi Math Science SST COM. GK Total
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 160

1 Bholashankar Singh 20 20 19 18 19 18 20 20 154 96.25
2 Bhanja Kishore Murmu 16 20 18 16 19 10 20 20 139 86.88
3 Satyeswar Mohanta 6 9 12 13 15 6 13 14 88 55.00
4 Aju Mohanta 10 11 10 12 11 10 10 14 88 55.00
5 Sudhir Naik 10 11 11 9 18 10 17 16 102 63.75
6 Adyasha Mohapatra 6 8 9 8 14 11 11 8 75 46.88
7 Sania Patra 8 4 8 2 5 2 7 4 40 25.00
8 Jyotsna Kisku 10 8 8 7 10 4 8 8 63 39.38
9 Rachna Hansdah 14 17 10 13 18 6 18 17 113 70.63

10 Tanushree Tudu 16 10 11 9 19 10 17 14 106 66.25
11 Nandini Murmu 10 9 10 5 12 5 14 10 75 46.88
12 Bidyasha  kumari Naik 14 18 14 15 19 17 20 18 135 84.38
13 Sandyarani Murmu 10 5 7 4 11 4 11 5 57 35.63
14 Amiya Kisku 18 14 15 14 14 6 12 14 107 66.88
15 Sukul Hembram 17 14 13 7 15 5 17 14 102 63.75
16 Raj kumar Singh 10 10 10 12 14 8 19 11 94 58.75
17 Mangal Hansdah 6 5 5 6 12 2 5 3 44 27.50
18 Rama Marndi 8 4 7 3 9 4 9 4 48 30.00
19 Sanjib Kumar Singh 8 8 3 6 12 4 9 8 58 36.25
20 Tanmay Hembram 16 17 17 16 20 15 19 17 137 85.63
21 Indrajeet Soren 17 15 18 16 20 14 20 15 135 84.38

Sl.No Student Name Percentage
%



STD-8(B)
Eng Odia Hindi Math Science SST COM. GK Total
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 160

1 Debraj Mohanta 18 16 20 17 19 13 20 19 142 88.8
2 Bhima Marandi 16 13 17 15 19 11 18 18 127 79.4
3 Lasyaswini Sing  20 17 19 18 20 15 20 18 147 91.9
4 Supriya Behera  16 15 20 7 20 14 16 20 128 80.0
5 Rajani Kanta Hembram 16 17 16 16 20 11 19 18 133 83.1
6 Krishna Gopal Jena 17 12 15 16 16 13 16 16 121 75.6

7 Kapuna Murmu 18 13 18 16 20 10 12 14 121 75.6
8  Satya Sundar Soren  15 15 17 6 18 8 18 18 115 71.9
9 Sabitri Singh 10 15 10 3 12 7 12 18 87 54.4

10  Madhusmita Soren  8 9 11 0 14 1 10 14 67 41.9
11 Sachin Soren 4 4 12 8 14 6 17 17 82 51.3
12 Sabitri Tudu 14 10 11 6 14 8 17 14 94 58.8
13 Dillip Marndi 13 9 6 16 16 4 16 16 96 60.0
14 Krishna Mahali 12 13 10 13 15 5 14 15 97 60.6
15 Sunaram Hembram 11 8 11 3 15 5 9 11 73 45.6
16 Sandhyarani  Majhi 8 3 10 2 2 4 9 16 54 33.8
17 Ghanashyam Patra 4 5 9 3 1 3 4 10 39 24.4
18 Jasmin Hansdah 3 4 6 0 7 5 9 10 44 27.5
19 Santanu Dalei 3 3 5 5 5 2 11 10 44 27.5
20 Digbijay Singh 4 1 5 1 1 3 4 10 29 18.1
21 Anurag Sethi 5 2 7 2 7 3 3 10 39 24.4

Sl.No Student Name Percentage
%





















 















STD-1 

Eng Odia Hindi Math EVS GK Total

20 20 20 20 20 20 120
1 Gitismita Mohanta 10 9 14 15 19 Abs 67 55.83
2 Suryakanta Baik 17 19 10 16 20 17 99 82.50

3 Rudraprakash Tudu 16 12 14 11 18 15 86 71.67
4 Kousik Upadhaya 13 9 13 15 14 Abs 64 53.33
5 Yogeswar Behera 18 19 11 10 19 20 97 80.83
6 Kiranjoyti Bhoi 10 19 10 11 11 12 73 60.83
7 Raghunath Murmu 10 18 7 13 9 13 70 58.33
8 Subham Mohanta 7 8 Abs Abs Abs Abs 15 12.50
9 Rudra Narayan Mohanta 9 7 6 9 7 11 49 40.83

10 Sairam Barik 10 7 7 12 8 6 50 41.67
11 Lajveer Dehuri 10 6 6 Abs Abs Abs 22 18.33
12 Jasnarani Hembram Abs Abs Abs 5 6 9 20 16.67
13 Mamali  Marandi 0 0.00
14 Amit ku. Mohanta 1 5 7 5 8 9 35 29.17
15 Priyanshu Mohanta Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs 0 0.00

Sl.No Student Name

                  SHREE VIDYA BIHAR PUBLIC SCHOOL,KANIMAHULI
                        AT-KANIMAHULI,PO-PAUNSHIA,VIA-BETNOTI,DIST-MAYURBHANJ,PIN-757025
                                           Mark Sheet for Formative Assessment-II(2025-26)

Percentage
%





STD-2 

Eng Odia Hindi Math EVS Com GK Total
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 140

1 Kritiprava Mohanta 19 18 19 19 19 20 20 134

2 Prangya Paramita Mohanta 19 18 20 19 18 20 20 134

3 Deepankar Giri 17 11 18 18 17 19 20 120

4 Bidusmita Mohanta 17 11 13 11 10 13 14 89

5 Monalisha Chaudhari 8 8 10 14 6 9 9 64

6 Jingyasha Mohanta 11 7 7 9 8 5 6 53

7 Paramesh Singh 10 10 12 16 7 3 7 65

8 Sampad Ku. Bindhani 8 6 10 9 11 5 8 57

9 Chinmay Mohanta 9 5 10 10 3 2 8 47

10 Abhirdeb Beshra  6 4 9 5 10 6 40
11 Kishor Ku. Mohanta 3 11 6 12 10 7 8 57

12 Dibyajoyti Mohanta 11 7 9 8 7 10 6 58

13 Ashish Singh 8 8 10 10 11 5 8 60

14 Nice Ranjan Mohanta Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs 0

                  SHREE VIDYA BIHAR PUBLIC SCHOOL,KANIMAHULI
                        AT-KANIMAHULI,PO-PAUNSHIA,VIA-BETNOTI,DIST-MAYURBHANJ,PIN-757025
                                           Mark Sheet for Formative Assessment-I I(2025-26)

Sl.No Student Name





STD-3(A)
Eng Odia Hindi Math  EVS COM. GK Total
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 140

1 Ayush Baskey 18 14 18 12 20 16 14 112
2 Pari Patra 20 19 20 20 20 15 18 132
3 Bhagyashree Singh 16 15 16 18 14 16 20 115
4 Aahana Samal 20 16 20 20 20 16 20 132
5 Rekha Marandi 19 16 19 18 20 15 19 126

6 Joshnalipi Behera 18 15 17 17 17 12 19 115

7 Sumitra Beshra 17 14 19 16 16 12 18 112

8 Monalisha Hembram 18 11 18 13 18 9 17 104
9 Laxmi Tudu 16 12 16 15 13 11 12 95

10 Priti Rani Baitha 16 15 17 15 9 12 15 99
11 Subhashree Patra 12 8 8 10 19 10 5 72
12 Satyam Sundar Tudu 19 15 15 16 18 10 13 106

13 Bhagyajit Mohanta 16 16 13 18 17 8 13 101
14 Bidyarth  kumar Naik 13 14 10 16 11 3 4 71
15 Laxmi Singh 12 10 6 12 6 9 12 67
16 Rakesh Patra 16 12 12 10 11 7 11 79
17 Kaushalya Mohanta 16 9 13 16 8 7 8 77
18 Satyanarayan Mohakud 8 8 12 9 6 4 3 50

19 Jagannath Mallik 10 9 16 11 7 3 6 62

20 Kheleram Baskey 13 9 10 11 18 6 13 80
21 Masum Mohanta 5 11 8 12 6 1 6 49
22 Amit Kumar Naik 5 16 10 11 9 3 5 59

23 Subhranshu Mohanta 9 7 11 10 6 5 7 55
24 Nilima Mohanta 11 12 15 12 6 10 5 71

25  A. H. Ankita Kumari Mohanta 14 17 19 16 9 7 14 96

Sl.No Student Name

                                                             SHREE VIDYA BIHAR PUBLIC SCHOOL,KANIMAHULI
                                                          AT-KANIMAHULI,PO-PAUNSHIA,VIA-BETNOTI,DIST-MAYURBHANJ,PIN-757025
                                                                           Mark Sheet for Formative Assessment-II (2025-26)







STD-3(B)
Eng Odia Hindi Math  EVS COM. GK Total
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 140

1 Subham Sardar 4 3 2 7 4 10 3 33
2 Abhijit Naik 4 3 1 5 2 7 6 28
3 Aradhya Mohanta 6 5 2 7 6 12 2 40
4 Subhalaxmi Hansdah 8 8 4 6 6 11 5 48
5 Prasanta Singh 9 7 12 9 4 8 10 59
6 Prasad Dehuri 4 6 3 11 6 5 1 36
7 Usharani Singh 9 7 10 9 6 9 4 54
8 Sona Tudu 10 11 3 6 7 8 6 51
9 Sweety Singh 8 5 4 8 6 11 3 45

10 Dipu Singh 9 7 2 6 4 9 8 45
11 Sriya Patra 8 6 7 5 6 4 3 39
12 Bhagyalipi Marandi 10 11 15 5 6 9 8 64

13 Malay Ranjan Murmu 18 15 13 10 12 15 14 97

14 Jaddunath Murmu 7 6 3 6 8 6 9 45
15 Kohinur Marandi 11 12 2 7 6 10 3 51
16 Hemendra Bhakta 12 9 3 5 6 4 2 41
17 Debashish Mallik 6 4 5 3 5 6 7 36
18 Shibam Kumar Patra 9 15 8 8 6 15 4 65
19 Subhasmita  Marandi 9 5 10 8 6 8 6 52
20 Sriya Bag 6 8 6 7 6 8 5 46
21 Pari Bhakta 7 5 9 8 3 10 1 43
22 Bidyashree Mohanta 11 14 12 6 9 12 12 76
23 Sreejit Soren 8 11 5 7 6 1 1 39
24 Rohit Patra 11 4 4 10 6 8 4 47
25 Mamata Singh 7 8 10 7 5 11 11 59

Sl.No Student Name

                                SHREE VIDYA BIHAR PUBLIC SCHOOL,KANIMAHULI
                        AT-KANIMAHULI,PO-PAUNSHIA,VIA-BETNOTI,DIST-MAYURBHANJ,PIN-757025
                                           Mark Sheet for Formative Assessment-II (2025-26)





STD-4

Eng Odia Hindi Math EVS COM. GK Total
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 140

1 Surya Narayan Hansdah 20 19 19 17 20 16 20 131

2 Ashna Samal 18 17 20 20 19 16 20 130

3 Shraban Kumar Soren 18 16 19 16 20 12 20 121

4 Narain Hansdah 19 15 18 11 20 14 18 115

5 Debaprasad Mohanta 9 10 7 14 13 14 8 75

6 Urmi Mohanta 7 6 10 11 12 12 6 64
7 Debabrata Mohanta 8 10 12 11 11 12 8 72
8 Rahul Behera 9 9 15 9 12 12 8 74

9 Sai Sandhya Mohanta 8 9 7 10 8 12 8 62
10 Pruthiraj Soren 9 8 16 8 13 14 8 76

Sl.No Student Name

                                  SHREE VIDYA BIHAR PUBLIC SCHOOL,KANIMAHULI
                        AT-KANIMAHULI,PO-PAUNSHIA,VIA-BETNOTI,DIST-MAYURBHANJ,PIN-757025
                                           Mark Sheet for Formative Assessment-II (2025-26)



STD-5

Eng Odia Hindi Math EVS COM. GK Total
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 140

1 Sibaprasad Mohanta 18 13 20 17 20 9 14 111
2 Kiran Kumar Murmu 20 17 19 18 20 17 20 131
3 Shrutirekha Tudu 18 18 15 12 20 12 20 115
4 Amar Kumar Hansdah 13 19 15 17 20 15 20 119
5 Elina Naik 10 16 15 14 20 7 20 102
6 Manas Kumar Mohanta 16 13 13 13 12 11 18 96
7 Indrajit Hembram 14 15 10 18 18 9 20 104
8 Sai Krushna Giri 13 9 7 10 10 5 20 74
9 Ayush Singh 8 5 7 8 2 7 4 41

10 Shradhanjali Naik 9 13 6 8 12 10 16 74
11 Maheswar Mohanta 7 8 6 8 8 6 18 61
12 Sambit K.Mohanta 10 4 8 7 7 6 18 60

Sl.No Student Name

                                     SHREE VIDYA BIHAR PUBLIC SCHOOL,KANIMAHULI
                        AT-KANIMAHULI,PO-PAUNSHIA,VIA-BETNOTI,DIST-MAYURBHANJ,PIN-757025
                                           Mark Sheet for Formative Assessment-II (2025-26)





STD-VI

Eng Odia Hindi Math Science SST COM. GK Total
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 160

1 Kushmesh Giri 16 20 19 19 19 19 20 19 151

2 Sai Krishna Srichandan 19 20 18 18 18 19 20 16 148

3 Purvi Mohapatra 20 20 18 19 17 19 18 18 149

4 Kiran Singh 13 17 16 18 13 19 15 13 124
5 Subhashree Mohanta 13 15 16 17 7 16 12 10 106
6 Abhishek Mohanta 8 10 9.5 16 8 11 14 10 86.5
7 Hritikesh Rout 11 14 10 16 5 14 11 10 91
8 Puja Mohanta 13 14 13 13 11 14 11 10 99
9 Hiranmayee Mohanta 11 15 12 12 9 11 6 10 86

10 Sagar Mohanta 8 9 6 13 5 12 6 10 69
11 Anshuman Patra 6 12 5 13 1 8 6 10 61

  SHREE VIDYA BIHAR PUBLIC SCHOOL,KANIMAHULI
          AT-KANIMAHULI,PO-PAUNSHIA,VIA-BETNOTI,DIST-MAYURBHANJ,PIN-757025
                  Mark Sheet for Formative Assessment-II (2025-26)

Sl.No Student Name



                  STD-VII

Eng Odia Hindi Math Science SST COM. GK Total
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 160

1 Saumikshya Barik 18 12 18 18 15 18 13 18 130
2 Madhab Mohanta 18 11 12 20 18 17 11 18 125

3 Pritish Kumar Singh 18 11 8 17 16 15 8 18 111

4 Hritesh Bhoi 17 10 12 20 15 8 8 16 106

5 Nikhil ku. Mohanta 12 11 15 15 14 3 8 16 94

6 Khurangshu Mohanta 5 4 16 18 7 1 7 18 76

7 Jasabanta Mohanta 12 6 7 16 13 8 10 18 90

8 Jyatirmay Mohanta 17 8 9 19 15 10 11 18 107

9 Chinmay Mohanta 16 9 9 17 15 11 10 18 105
10 Manasmita Mohanta 10 13 2 13 7 8 2 18 73
11 Subhankar Ghadei 11 5 4 15 12 15 9 14 85
12 Bijaylaxmi Mohanta 7 6 6 19 13 7 7 18 83
13 Sankar Dalei 9 7 12 10 7 2 4 8 59
14 Sachitananda Bagal 8 10 5 12 9 2 4 12 62
15 Laxman Rana 5 3 2 2 6 3 3 10 34
16 Kamalini Mohanta 17 13 13 19 14 16 4 18 114
17 Rajesh Kumar Singh 8 4 2 3 2 4 5 16 44
18 Mohan Hansdah 8 3 6 7 6 4 4 16 54
19 Sudam Murmu 8 3 4 1 1 4 11 14 46
20 Shatrughan Singh 4 2 2 2 1 1 4 6 22
21 Sunil Singh 4 4 4 1 4 5 4 10 36
22 Sinu Naik 10 2 2 3 6 5 4 6 38
23 Binay Kumar Sethi 4 4 4 1 3 1 1 8 26
24 Rahul Singh 3 3 4 5 5 2 4 14 40
25 Nabin Singh 10 5 5 8 3 5 4 14 54
26 Raj Kumar Singh 5 6 6 5 4 5 6 12 49
27 Jyoti Prakash Naik 4 7 3 3 2 5 4 8 36
28 Shradhanjali Naik 16 18 15 19 12 18 14 14 126
29 Harapriya Patra 13 9 8 3 6 6 4 16 65
30 Jayshree Hansdah 11 8 7 13 6 10 9 18 82
31 Tapasmita Singh 8 8 4 5 1 2 2 8 38
32 Subhalaxmi Tudu 10 5 4 4 3 2 2 6 36
33 Parbati Singh 13 6 10 16 6 5 8 18 82
34 Sanghamitra Marndi 10 11 11 13 4 6 6 16 77

                    SHREE VIDYA BIHAR PUBLIC SCHOOL,KANIMAHULI
           AT-KANIMAHULI,PO-PAUNSHIA,VIA-BETNOTI,DIST-MAYURBHANJ,PIN-757025
                     Mark Sheet for Formative Assessment-II (2025-26)

Sl.N
o

Student Name





STD-VIII (A)

Eng Odia Hindi Math Science SST COM. GK Total
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 160

1 Bholashankar Singh 20 20 19 18 19 18 20 20 154
2 Bhanja Kishore Murmu 16 20 18 16 19 10 20 20 139
3 Satyeswar Mohanta 6 9 12 13 15 6 13 14 88

4 Aju Mohanta 10 11 10 12 11 10 10 14 88
5 Sudhir Naik 10 11 11 9 18 10 17 16 102
6 Adyasha Mohapatra 6 8 9 8 14 11 11 8 75
7 Sania Patra 8 4 8 2 5 2 7 4 40
8 Jyotsna Kisku 10 8 8 7 10 4 8 8 63

9 Rachna Hansdah 14 17 10 13 18 6 18 17 113

10 Tanushree Tudu 16 10 11 9 19 10 17 14 106
11 Nandini Murmu 10 9 10 5 12 5 14 10 75
12 Bidyasha  kumari Naik 14 18 14 15 19 17 20 18 135
13 Sandyarani Murmu 10 5 7 4 11 4 11 5 57
14 Amiya Kisku 18 14 15 14 14 6 12 14 107
15 Sukul Hembram 17 14 13 7 15 5 17 14 102
16 Raj kumar Singh 10 10 10 12 14 8 19 11 94
17 Mangal Hansdah 6 5 5 6 12 2 5 3 44
18 Rama Marndi 8 4 7 3 9 4 9 4 48
19 Sanjib Kumar Singh 8 8 3 6 12 4 9 8 58
20 Tanmay Hembram 16 17 17 16 20 15 19 17 137
21 Indrajeet Soren 17 15 18 16 20 14 20 15 135
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STD-VIII (B)
Eng Odia Hindi Math Science SST COM. GK Total
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 160

1 Debraj Mohanta 18 16 20 17 19 13 20 19 142
2 Bhima Marandi 16 13 17 15 19 11 18 18 127
3 Lasyaswini Sing  20 17 19 18 20 15 20 18 147
4 Supriya Behera  16 15 20 7 20 14 16 20 128
5 Rajani Kanta Hembram 16 17 16 16 20 11 19 18 133
6 Krishna Gopal Jena 17 12 15 16 16 13 16 16 121
7 Kapuna Murmu 18 13 18 16 20 10 12 14 121
8  Satya Sundar Soren  15 15 17 6 18 8 18 18 115
9 Sabitri Singh 10 15 10 3 12 7 12 18 87

10  Madhusmita Soren  8 9 11 0 14 1 10 14 67
11 Sachin Soren 4 4 12 8 14 6 17 17 82
12 Sabitri Tudu 14 10 11 6 14 8 17 14 94
13 Dillip Marndi 13 9 6 16 16 4 16 16 96
14 Krishna Mahali 12 13 10 13 15 5 14 15 97
15 Sunaram Hembram 11 8 11 3 15 5 9 11 73
16 Sandhyarani  Majhi 8 3 10 2 2 4 9 16 54
17 Ghanashyam Patra 4 5 9 3 1 3 4 10 39
18 Jasmin Hansdah 3 4 6 0 7 5 9 10 44
19 Santanu Dalei 3 3 5 5 5 2 11 10 44
20 Digbijay Singh 4 1 5 1 1 3 4 10 29
21 Anurag Sethi 5 2 7 2 7 3 3 10 39
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Sl.No Student Name



STD-IX (A)

Eng
Odia/Hin

di
Math Science SST IT Total

40 40 40 40 40 40 240
1 Jyotshna Kisku 35 36 37 37 37 39 221
2 Snehalata Patra 32 34 29 38 35 36 204
3 Hanshika Mohanta 29 31 25 27 26 28 166
4 Tanvi Mohapatra 35 35 38 31 26 33 198
5 Subhashree Patra 29 35 29 27 26 35 181
6 Kapura Hembram 24 31 16 26 14 31 142
7 Bablu Murmu 25 32 35 26 26 40 184
8 Sili Mohanta 19 34 14 21 19 38 145
9 Sunil Hansdah 20 26 12 23 8 39 128

10 Anjali Patra 18 27 12 19 15 39 130

11 Pravat Kumar Marandi 15 19 18 16 6 35 109
12 Monali Soren 15 21 5 9 7 35 92
13 Bikash Kumar Tudu 12 17 8 23 12 38 110
14 P.S Adyasha Patra 10 21 14 24 24 36 129
15 Sanjukta Singh 15 18 5 4 7 38 87
16 Madhusudan Murmu 17 20 6 4 11 32 90
17 Pradeep Murmu 21 14 15 23 12 38 123
18 Manas Ranjan Singh 14 14 10 14 12 33 97
19 Jagaen Murmu 10 13 9 11 7 32 82
20 Laxmipriya Hansdah 12 24 10 15 8 39 108

21 Ramjit Marandi 14 10 4 11 14 39 92
22 Subham Mukhi 13 23 15 15 12 24 102
23 Laxmipriya Murmu 7 10 4 7 2 22 52

24 Asish Singh 7 10 5 11 5 31 69
25 Dandu Tudu 12 10 2 5 1 30 60
26 Narayan Soren 10 10 8 11 8 37 84
27 Goura Chandra Naik 6 10 4 3 3 3 29
28 Khushi Mallik 7 10 4 3 1 24 49
29 Akash Patra 5 10 1 2 2 22 42
30 Sruti Patra 8 10 7 6 5 21 57
31 Lisa Naik 11 10 3 2 2 4 32
32 MD. Shahid Raza 6 10 1 5 5 6 33
33 Harshita Priyadarshini Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs 0
34 Yuman Singh Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs 0
35 Satyabrata Behera 29 36 30 32 32 40 199

S.No Student Name
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              STD-IX (B)

Eng Odia/Hindi Math Science SST IT Total
40 40 40 40 40 40 240

1 Soumit Ranjan Mohanta 32 30 33 36 35 40 206
2 Bikash Handah 27 30 35 31 26 40 189

3 Sipun Mohanta 26 33 33 33 25 40 190

4 Rupesh R Mohanata 20 32 23 32 27 40 174

5 Prabin Kumar Mohanta 24 29 29 30 26 40 178
6 Malati Murmu 22 32 23 22 23 38 160
7 Mama Majhi 26 29 19 21 18 39 152
8 Veerballabh Dhal 15 35 27 21 18 40 156
9 Raj Kumar Kisku 25 27 18 21 26 38 155

10 Aakruti Naik 23 26 19 25 21 37 151
11 Biswaranjan Mohanta 15 20 18 17 13 36 119
12 Manasi Chapiyar 16 22 11 17 9 33 108
13 Ayush Samal 17 25 15 18 9 35 119
14 Mansing Tudu 9 22 22 14 8 35 110
15 Nimai Charan Hansdah 26 22 16 18 16 40 138
16 Mamata singh 10 23 9 13 5 38 98
17 Chandray Murmu 16 29 13 12 10 39 119
18 Narsing Soren 14 25 18 16 12 39 124
19 Hemal Mohan Hembram 17 25 19 12 17 38 128
20 Pratima Hansdah 12 21 14 9 6 30 92
21 Sairam Murmu 17 19 13 15 5 40 109
22 Laxmi Singh 12 23 8 13 11 32 99
23 Sushree Mani Singh 12 22 7 13 11 38 103
24 Dipa Singh 15 14 10 10 7 14 70
25 Chandan Singh 8 14 15 13 9 38 97
26 Lipun Tudu 9 11 3 15 14 32 84
27 Sidheswari Patra 12 22 12 9 8 9 72
28 Siba Patra 16 11 12 10 5 36 90
29 Tanushree Patra 20 22 15 10 5 11 83
30 Chinmay Soren 12 10 6 5 4 7 44
31 Jemamani Singh 8 16 3 3 4 32 66
32 Laxmimani  Soren 7 10 3 4 7 28 59

                  SHREE VIDYA BIHAR PUBLIC SCHOOL,KANIMAHULI
          AT-KANIMAHULI,PO-PAUNSHIA,VIA-BETNOTI,DIST-MAYURBHANJ,PIN-757025
                  Mark Sheet for Formative Assessment-II (2025-26)

Sl.No Student Name





STD-X 

Eng Odia/Hindi Math Science SST IT Total
40 40 40 40 40 40 240

1 Jyotisikha Mohanta 31 37 27 29 39 26 189
2 Subhranshu Panda 27 34 24 28 38 40 191
3 Subha Singh 17 33 16 22 20 27 135
4 Sagar Mohanta 23 32 29 23 29 37 173
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